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MODEL # UPC# DESCRIPTION  VOLTS  WATTS DIAMETER HEIGHT WEIGHT

T60100 032886792472 13,000 Lumen LED Overhead 120 100 6.5" 11.3" 6.5 lbs

T60150 032886792489 19,500 Lumen LED Overhead 120 150 6.5" 12.7" 7.75 lbs

MODEL # UPC# DESCRIPTION  VOLTS  WATTS DIAMETER HEIGHT WEIGHT

TL60LED  785592115379 60 Watt Corncob LED Job Site Light with a Steel Cage  100-277V 60 6.75” 13” 4.05 lbs

TL80LED 785592114914 80 Watt Corncob LED Job Site Light with a Steel Cage 100-277V 80 6.75” 15.25” 4.05 lbs

TL100LED 785592115294 100 Watt Corncob LED Job Site Light with a Steel Cage 100-277V 100 6.75” 15.25” 7.5 lbs

TL150LED 785592125026 150 Watt Corncob LED Job Site Light with a Steel Cage 100-277V 150 6.75” 15.25” 4.05 lbs

TL200LED  785592127497 200 Watt Corncob LED Job Site Light with a Steel Cage 100-277V 200 6.75” 15.25” 9.4 lbs

Garvin LED Job Site Lights come with a 60 Watt Corncob LED bulb and a steel cage 
when you need super-bright job site lighting. The Garvin LED Temp Light Lamp has an 
estimated 50,000 hour life which is 8 to 10 times longer than CFL or metal halide bulbs. 

GARVIN LED JOB SITE LIGHTS

The next generation of temporary overhead lighting from Southwire is here with two 
new integrated LED products. These new Southwire Hang-A-Light® models are ready 
to be hung right out of the box, with no assembly required.  Once installed, they will 
distribute either 13,000 or 19,500 lumens around your jobsite, giving you the light you 
need to get the job done safely and efficiently. As an additional convenience, you can 
daisy chain these products using the supplied 10 foot cord with a plug and 1 foot cord 
with a receptacle.  Backing your investment is a 3 year warranty from Southwire.

» Customize to your layout
» Eliminate assembly time
» Reduce trash on the jobsite

*Custom cord lengths and sockets available on request



71
65

SW
10

0’
 L

ED
 S

TR
IN

G 
LI

GH
TS

 1
4/

3 
SJ

TW

  T
50

06
0W

60
W

 6
,3

00
 L

UM
EN

 
LO

W
 B

AY
 L

AN
TE

RN

T6
01

00
10

0W
 1

3,
00

0 
LU

M
EN

OV
ER

HE
AD

 L
IG

HT

  T
60

15
0

15
0W

 1
9,

50
0 

LU
M

EN
OV

ER
HE

AD
 L

IG
HT

 

T5
00

78
78

W
 8

,1
00

 L
UM

EN
 

LO
W

 B
AY

 L
IG

HT

11
10

12
0E

CO
12

0W
 1

3,
50

0 
LU

M
EN

 
LO

NG
NE

CK

11
12

00
LE

D
15

0W
 1

5,
00

0 
LU

M
EN

 
HI

GH
 B

AY

0 
FT

.

5 
FT

.

10
 F

T.

15
 F

T.

40
 F

T.

35
 F

T.

30
 F

T.

10
' -

 1
6'

 
De

ck
 H

ei
gh

t
14

' -
 2

2'
 

De
ck

 H
ei

gh
t

18
' -

 3
0'

 
De

ck
 H

ei
gh

t

25
 F

T.

20
 F

T.

1-
85

5-
79

8-
66

57
  |

  S
O

UT
H

W
IR

ET
O

O
LS

.C
O

M
©

20
19

 S
ou

th
w

ire
 C

om
p

an
y,

 L
LC

. A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
.  

*R
eg

is
te

re
d

 T
ra

d
em

ar
k 

&
 ™

Tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 S
ou

th
w

ire
 C

om
p

an
y,

 L
LC

.

71
65

SW
10

0’
 L

ED
 S

tr
in

g 
Li

gh
t 1

4/
3 

SJ
TW

T5
00

78
78

w
 8

,1
00

 
Lu

m
en

 L
ow

 B
ay

11
10

12
0E

CO
12

0W
 1

3,
50

0 
Lu

m
en

 L
on

gn
ec

k

T5
00

60
W

60
W

 6
,3

00
 L

um
en

 
Lo

w
 B

ay
 L

an
te

rn

T6
01

00
10

0W
 1

3,
00

0 
Lu

m
en

Ov
er

he
ad

 L
ig

ht

T6
01

50
15

0W
 1

9,
50

0 
Lu

m
en

Ov
er

he
ad

 L
ig

ht

11
12

00
LE

D
15

0W
 1

5,
00

0 
Lu

m
en

s 
Hi

gh
 B

ay

TE
M

PO
RA

RY
 O

VE
RH

EA
D 

LI
GH

TI
NG

 C
HA

RT


